
Small Group
Simple Guide to a

One night a week can change your life.

Gather & fellowshipt
Discovery Committment Question

Key Discipleship Question
Bible Passage

Dig into that Bible Passage
Discovery Questions
Share Life & Prayer

What it can look like

Supercharge

Your

Spiritual life



WHAT DOES THAT
LOOK LIKE?

01

02

03

04

05

Gather & Fellowship

Discovery Commitment Question

Key Discipleship Question

Bible Passage

Discovery Questions

Eat, drink & be merry. Maybe take communion
together.

Last week we all committed to something- how did
that go?

What did you read in scripture this week? How did it
make you feel?

No need to prepare- we’ll read a verse together and
then we’ll talk about it.

Ok, after what you discovered today, what are you
committing to do this week?

06 Sharing life & prayer
What’s going on in your life? Let’s pray about it.

Make

lifelong

friends
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